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Cambuckle lashing Blackline 25mm LC 125daN

Product information

The Blackline series single-piece buckle strap is a reliable solution for quick and secure fastening of items such as roof nets, tarpaulins,
cables and other stage elements. Made of durable materials, it is resistant to weather conditions and intensive use.

Material: Poliester and steel
Marking: According to standard
Standard: EN 12195-2

Note: Blackline series




Part code

25050648F

25050647F

25050646F

25050645F

25050644F

25050643F

25050642F

25050641F

25050640F

25050639F

25050638F

25050637F

25050636F

LC
daN

125

125

125

125

125

125

125

125

125

125

125

125

125

MBL
ton

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

Length

0.3
0.5

0.8

12

85

25

315

4.5

Band width
mm

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

Design

Endless
Endless
Endless
Endless
Endless
Endless
Endless
Endless
Endless
Endless
Endless
Endless

Endless

Fitting

Endless
Endless
Endless
Endless
Endless
Endless
Endless
Endless
Endless
Endless
Endless
Endless

Endless
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