

Cambuckle lashing Blackline 25mm LC 125daN



Product information

The Blackline series single-piece buckle strap is a reliable solution for quick and secure fastening of items such as roof nets, tarpaulins, cables and other stage elements. Made of durable materials, it is resistant to weather conditions and intensive use.

Material: Poliester and steel

Marking: According to standard

Standard: EN 12195-2

Note: Blackline series

Part code	LC daN	MBL ton	Length m	Band width mm	Design	Fitting
25050648F	125	0.25	0.3	25	Endless	Endless
25050647F	125	0.25	0.5	25	Endless	Endless
25050646F	125	0.25	0.8	25	Endless	Endless
25050645F	125	0.25	1	25	Endless	Endless
25050644F	125	0.25	1.2	25	Endless	Endless
25050643F	125	0.25	1.5	25	Endless	Endless
25050642F	125	0.25	2	25	Endless	Endless
25050641F	125	0.25	2.5	25	Endless	Endless
25050640F	125	0.25	3	25	Endless	Endless
25050639F	125	0.25	3.5	25	Endless	Endless
25050638F	125	0.25	4	25	Endless	Endless
25050637F	125	0.25	4.5	25	Endless	Endless
25050636F	125	0.25	5	25	Endless	Endless